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Event # 1 BOYS   4x800m Relay

PARK A      9:16.46PARK1  8.00 pts
WOODBURY A     10:01.71WOOD2  6.00 pts

Event # 2 BOYS   110m Hurdles

OLUWAFEMI ANIMASAUN        20.63WBLK1  8.00 pts1304
JASEAN GREENE        21.19WBLK2  6.00 pts1333
OTIS GARDINER        22.35WOOD3  4.00 pts523
SEAN NORMAN        23.68WOOD4  2.00 pts545
JESSE JONES        24.14WOOD5  1.00 pts529

Event # 3 BOYS   100m Dash

ARTHUR PERRON        11.60WBLK1  8.00 pts1364
KENEOLISA ANENE        11.72EAST2  6.00 pts102
MATTHEW BOCHE        12.01PARK3  4.00 pts404
CADEN KAHRER        12.06EAST4  2.00 pts130
CHARLIE PLUM        12.25CDHL5  1.00 pts21
JAX KIERCE        12.26WOOD6  532
BRADEN MOORE        12.31EAST7  149
JAELEN HARPER        12.43EAST8  124
KEVIN GARDINER        12.43WOOD9  522
AGHOGHO EGI        12.44WOOD10  517
MAX KENOL        12.56EAST11  131
PRESTON GERONSIN        12.58WOOD12  524
GRANT MILEY        12.63EAST13  148
GAVIN ROBINSON        12.68WOOD14  550
COLE SATHER        12.75WBLK15  1371
DONALD PATH        12.90EAST16  155
ELI LEAFBLAD        12.94WBLK17  1344
JAL MAYONG        13.01EAST18  171
BLAKE BONFIG        13.02WOOD19  510
BENJAMIN SHOMION        13.03WOOD20  558
SAMUEL ROBERTS        13.13WOOD21  549
TOMMY CAO        13.19WBLK22  1313
DYLAN WANGEN        13.23WOOD23  567
ISAAC KIBAGENDI        13.24WBLK24  1393
SEAN NORMAN        13.32WOOD25  545
ELIJAH LINN        13.33WOOD26  537
JACOB WEIERKE        13.33WBLK27  1386
ANTHONY LEWIS-ROYAL        13.35WBLK28  1346
MATTHEW MILLER        13.39WOOD29  542
JAYDEN OSWALD        13.47PARK30  422
ETHAN CHUNG        13.50WOOD31  512
CHRISTOPHER HEIM        13.50WBLK32  1335
WILLIAM BUSH        13.54WBLK33  1312
COLE GERRELL        13.54WBLK34  1327
WALTER BELLIS        13.62EAST35  105
JESSE KENNEDY        13.63PARK36  415
ANTHONY BOTCHWAY        13.68WOOD37  574
RYAN GOETZ        13.72WBLK38  1331
NOAH SCHMIDT        13.77WOOD39  555
MASON ALLEN        14.31PARK40  401

Event # 4 BOYS   4x200m Relay

EAST RIDGE A      1:37.36EAST1  8.00 pts
WOODBURY A      1:43.05WOOD2  6.00 pts
EAST RIDGE B      1:43.44EAST3  4.00 pts
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A      1:47.15CDHL4  2.00 pts

Event # 5 BOYS   1600m Run

CONNOR MCNIESH      4:37.61EAST1  8.00 pts144
ANDY CHESTOVICH      4:51.18CDHL2  6.00 pts5
IAN HOHN      4:53.80EAST3  4.00 pts125
JAMES WORTH      4:55.33WOOD4  2.00 pts572
LUCAS RECKINGER      4:55.84PARK5  1.00 pts424
LOGAN MUNSON      4:57.47WOOD6  543
HENRY FISCHER      5:00.03PARK7  408
DAVID MICHALOWICZ      5:07.74WOOD8  541
IAN HENLY      5:17.21CDHL9  8
CALVIN WEIER      5:18.93WBLK10  1385
TYLER KROGMAN      5:25.35PARK11  416
ANTHONY BASTON      5:27.71WOOD12  508
JACK WEIR      5:32.64PARK13  429
WEST MANN      5:33.01PARK14  418
WILLIAM BUSH      5:41.03WBLK15  1312
KENNEDY JOHNSON      5:44.60EAST16  128
LOGAN WILSON      5:50.44WOOD17  570
AVINASH SIVARAMAN      5:52.29EAST18  160
COLIN WENZEL      5:55.51WOOD19  568
JOSHUA GRALL      6:00.28WOOD20  525

Event # 6 BOYS   4x100m Relay

EAST RIDGE B        46.84EAST1  8.00 pts
WOODBURY A        47.73WOOD2  6.00 pts
EAST RIDGE A        48.17EAST3  4.00 pts

Event # 7 BOYS   400m Dash

SAMUEL JORDAN        51.80EAST1  8.00 pts129
BENJAMIN HOBBS        52.13CDHL2  6.00 pts9
KARMYNE PARAMO        52.77WBLK3  4.00 pts1362
MATTHEW BOCHE        53.44PARK4  2.00 pts404
ZACHARY STOKES        54.13WOOD5  1.00 pts562
BRONSON STACHOWIAK        55.68PARK6  426
JOHN OHMANN        55.68PARK7  420
DANIEL KOLAND        56.07EAST8  135
JACOB BELLIS        56.64EAST9  104
NICOLAS VERGARA ZAFRA        57.89WOOD10  564
ISAIAH WALTERS        58.91WOOD11  566
SAMUEL ROBERTS        59.18WOOD12  549
BLAKE BONFIG      1:00.32WOOD13  510
ALEX SKEPPER      1:00.91EAST14  161
MICAH FRITZ      1:01.70WBLK15  1324
KALEB CARTER      1:01.93EAST16  112
IAN CRAN      1:02.36WBLK17  1317
AIDAN CLEARY      1:03.26WBLK18  1316
ALEX ATKINSON      1:03.37CDHL19  2
ZACHARY THOMAS      1:04.13WBLK20  1379
AIDAN GOMEZ      1:04.76WBLK21  1332
RYAN BOHN      1:05.55EAST22  108
ADVAIT THAKORE      1:06.91EAST23  164
LIAM SMENTEK      1:15.01WBLK24  1375

Event # 8 BOYS   300m Hurdles

GARRETT SMITH        43.90WOOD1  8.00 pts560
KAREEM HEGAZY        46.86WOOD2  6.00 pts527
OLUWAFEMI ANIMASAUN        51.70WBLK3  4.00 pts1304
JASEAN GREENE        57.34WBLK4  2.00 pts1333
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JESSE JONES        57.88WOOD5  1.00 pts529

Event # 9 BOYS   800m Run

DYLAN LONGWORTH      2:05.78WOOD1  8.00 pts538
JOHN CHRISTIAN FALLER      2:06.12EAST2  6.00 pts120
CHRISTOPHER ROMAIN      2:07.16WOOD3  4.00 pts551
LOGAN LONGWORTH      2:08.05WOOD4  2.00 pts539
BAHER ABDELKADER      2:09.73WOOD5  1.00 pts501
RYAN BIRD      2:12.22WOOD6  509
SAIF AZMI      2:12.77WOOD7  507
SADOR WONDESON      2:12.91WBLK8  1389
TRENTON HOHN      2:14.13EAST9  126
JACOB PAULSEN      2:21.85PARK10  423
WILLIAM FIELDS      2:21.91WOOD11  520
MARK COLLINS      2:24.30EAST12  115
LUKE LAWLER      2:25.01WOOD13  535
THOMAS WILSON      2:25.52WOOD14  571
QUINLAN O'CONNOR      2:26.75EAST15  152
DAVID ENGELSRUD      2:29.22WOOD16  518
AUSTIN PORTER      2:30.44WBLK17  1366
ALEX JONELL      2:31.26WBLK18  1340
JOSEPH CONDON      2:31.50WOOD19  514
BRODEN SEATON      2:32.41WBLK20  1374
ANDEMARIAM MEDHANE      2:33.10WOOD21  540
CURTIS CAMERON      2:33.18WBLK22  1392
CALVIN FORTMAN      2:34.26WBLK23  1323
ETHAN HAGEL      2:37.54WOOD24  526

Event # 10 BOYS   200m Dash

KARMYNE PARAMO        23.87WBLK1  8.00 pts1362
MATTHEW BOCHE        25.18PARK2  6.00 pts404
AGHOGHO EGI        25.21WOOD3  4.00 pts517
KIPP KOEPLIN        25.26WOOD4  2.00 pts533
KEVIN GARDINER        25.71WOOD5  1.00 pts522
JOSHUA TAYLOR        25.76CDHL6  17
MIKKEL LEDEZMA        26.18WOOD7  536
COLE SATHER        26.19WBLK8  1371
JALEN CROWLEY        26.24EAST9  117
JAL MAYONG        26.27EAST10  171
KEVIN WILLIAM        26.34EAST11  168
ELI LEAFBLAD        26.36WBLK12  1344
BENJAMIN SHOMION        26.38WOOD13  558
COLIN SMITH        26.42EAST14  162
GAVIN ROBINSON        26.81WOOD15  550
COLE GERRELL        26.94WBLK16  1327
MATTHEW MILLER        26.96WOOD17  542
KALEB CARTER        26.98EAST18  112
BLAKE BONFIG        27.08WOOD19  510
JACOB WEIERKE        27.25WBLK20  1386
ETHAN CHUNG        27.50WOOD21  512
ELIJAH LINN        27.60WOOD22  537
MICHAEL SCHATVET        27.65WBLK23  1372
WALTER BELLIS        27.94EAST24  105
CARSON BENGTSON        28.06CDHL25  3
MASON ALLEN        28.06PARK26  401
CHRISTOPHER HEIM        28.21WBLK27  1335
IAN CRAN        28.51WBLK28  1317
ANTHONY BOTCHWAY        28.57WOOD29  574
ANTHONY LEWIS-ROYAL        29.00WBLK30  1346

RYAN GOETZ           NTWBLK  1331
ISAAC KIBAGENDI           NTWBLK  1393
JESSE JONES           NTWOOD  529

Event # 11 BOYS   3200m Run

PARKER HAHN     10:28.32PARK1  8.00 pts410
NICHOLAS MCDONALD     11:37.21PARK2  6.00 pts419

Event # 12 BOYS   4x400m Relay

WOODBURY A      3:40.06WOOD1  8.00 pts
EAST RIDGE A      3:51.68EAST2  6.00 pts
EAST RIDGE B      3:52.42EAST3  4.00 pts
EAST RIDGE C      4:19.82EAST4  2.00 pts

Event # 13 BOYS    Long Jump

JAELEN HARPER    19'05.00"EAST1  8.00 pts124
MATTHEW BOCHE    18'02.00"PARK2  6.00 pts404
KAREEM HEGAZY    18'00.50"WOOD3  4.00 pts527
DURELLE HALL    17'08.50"CDHL4  2.00 pts7
COLE SATHER    17'06.00"WBLK5  1.00 pts1371
JOSEPH SALAVA    17'05.00"WOOD6  553
SANA ANETIPA    17'03.00"CDHL7  1
JUSTIN STACHOWIAK    17'03.00"PARK8  427
TOMMY CAO    16'06.00"WBLK9  1313
CASEY STEINMETZ    16'05.00"PARK10  428
COLE GERRELL    16'02.00"WBLK11  1327
IAN CRAN    16'01.00"WBLK12  1317
OLUWAKAYODE AMUSAN    16'00.75"WOOD13  506
MIKKEL LEDEZMA    16'00.00"WOOD14  536
CADEN KAHRER    15'10.50"EAST15  130
AUSTIN HAKANSON    15'07.00"PARK16  411
COLE SIMMERS    15'01.00"WOOD17  559
ISAAC BJORK    14'11.00"EAST18  106
ERIK DALE    14'08.00"PARK19  405
WALTER BELLIS    13'09.00"EAST20  105

Event # 14 BOYS    Triple Jump

KAREEM HEGAZY    41'03.00"WOOD1  8.00 pts527
CHARLIE PLUM    37'09.00"CDHL2  6.00 pts21
QUENTIN COBB-BUTLER    37'00.50"WOOD3  4.00 pts513
DURELLE HALL    35'10.00"CDHL4  2.00 pts7
IAN CRAN    35'09.00"WBLK5  1.00 pts1317
SANA ANETIPA    35'09.00"CDHL6  1
MIKKEL LEDEZMA    35'08.00"WOOD7  536
TOMMY CAO    31'04.00"WBLK8  1313
ERIK DALE    30'10.00"PARK9  405
ETHAN CHUNG    28'07.50"WOOD10  512

Event # 15 BOYS    High Jump

JEFFERSON MCGOUGH     6'00.00"EAST1  8.00 pts142
GARRETT SMITH     5'10.00"WOOD2  6.00 pts560
ANDREW DRAGER     5'08.00"PARK3  4.00 pts407
HENRY ADAMS     5'08.00"EAST4  2.00 pts101
CHARLIE PLUM     5'06.00"CDHL5  1.00 pts21
JAL MAYONG     5'04.00"EAST6  171
SANA ANETIPA     5'04.00"CDHL7  1
CASEY STEINMETZ     5'02.00"PARK8  428
JOSEPH SALAVA     5'00.00"WOOD9  553
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MIKKEL LEDEZMA     5'00.00"WOOD9  536

Event # 16 BOYS    Pole Vault

SAMUEL ROBERTS     9'00.00"WOOD1  8.00 pts549
SAMUEL LANKOW     8'06.00"PARK2  6.00 pts417
NOAH SCHMIDT     8'00.00"WOOD3  4.00 pts555
JAYDEN SAILER     8'00.00"EAST4  2.00 pts158
RYAN BOHN     8'00.00"EAST5  1.00 pts108
WYATT HOLT     7'06.00"WOOD6  528
JOSHUA CRISLIP     7'06.00"WOOD7  515

Event # 17 BOYS    Shot Put

JORDAN DUNIGAN    41'01.00"WOOD1  8.00 pts516
JAKE RAINES    37'09.00"WOOD2  6.00 pts546
TREYTON BAMMERT-MUELLER    36'09.50"PARK3  4.00 pts402
ZACHARY PRATT    36'08.50"WBLK4  2.00 pts1367
BRAYDEN MCDOUGALL    35'09.00"EAST5  1.00 pts141
JOSEPH DALE    35'01.00"PARK6  406
LUKAS WRIGHT    34'06.50"WOOD7  573
TYLER ANDERSON    34'05.00"WBLK8  1302
BENJAMIN MULLIN    33'11.50"WBLK9  1354
EVAN JENSEN    33'09.00"PARK10  412
CARTER NELSON    33'03.00"EAST11  150
JESSE KENNEDY    32'11.00"PARK12  415
JACOB KARP    32'05.00"PARK13  414
NICHOLAS ASPER    32'03.00"WBLK14  1305
CHARLES KIMLINGER    32'01.00"CDHL15  12
ZACHARY BOHROD    31'10.00"WBLK16  1308
JUSTIN STACHOWIAK    31'10.00"PARK17  427
JACK KOIVISTO    31'09.00"WBLK18  1343
AUSTIN HAKANSON    31'08.00"PARK19  411
AUSTIN HILL    31'05.00"WBLK20  1336
EMILIO GARCIA    30'01.00"WBLK21  1325
WYATT SCHNELL    29'04.00"WOOD22  557
ZACHARY CARNES    28'09.50"WBLK23  1314
WINSTON MORGAN    28'00.50"WBLK24  1353
JAMESON CASPER    27'05.00"CDHL25  19
IAN JEFFREY    26'11.50"CDHL26  11
TOBENNA ANENE    26'11.00"EAST27  103
JOSEPH VOLK    26'08.00"WBLK28  1384
TYLER FUELLING    26'07.50"EAST29  121
EASTON SAMPSON    25'04.00"WOOD30  554
CLOVIS NDE    24'11.00"WOOD31  544
WYATT HOLT    24'09.00"WOOD32  528
ABDIRAHMAN ABOKOR    24'00.00"WOOD33  502
DOV NATHANSON    23'07.50"WBLK34  1356
ADAM ABOKOR    21'08.00"WOOD35  503

Event # 18 BOYS    Discus Throw

CHARLIE PLUM   104'04.00"CDHL1  8.00 pts21
ZACHARY PRATT   103'05.00"WBLK2  6.00 pts1367
TREYTON BAMMERT-MUELLER   102'00.00"PARK3  4.00 pts402
JORDAN DUNIGAN    98'06.00"WOOD4  2.00 pts516
EASTON SAMPSON    94'07.00"WOOD5  1.00 pts554
BRAYDEN MCDOUGALL    94'03.00"EAST6  141
JOSEPH DALE    92'04.00"PARK7  406
JACOB KARP    91'01.00"PARK8  414
TYLER ANDERSON    90'08.00"WBLK9  1302
EVAN JENSEN    86'04.00"PARK10  412

JUSTIN STACHOWIAK    83'07.00"PARK11  427
JAKE RAINES    83'06.00"WOOD12  546
LUKAS WRIGHT    83'00.00"WOOD13  573
JACK KOIVISTO    82'05.00"WBLK14  1343
AUSTIN HAKANSON    82'00.00"PARK15  411
CHARLES KIMLINGER    78'11.00"CDHL16  12
ZACHARY BOHROD    77'09.00"WBLK17  1308
BENJAMIN MULLIN    77'06.00"WBLK18  1354
AUSTIN HILL    75'09.00"WBLK19  1336
JOSEPH VOLK    75'09.00"WBLK20  1384
NICHOLAS ASPER    75'06.00"WBLK21  1305
WINSTON MORGAN    74'10.00"WBLK22  1353
TOBENNA ANENE    72'07.00"EAST23  103
JESSE KENNEDY    71'04.00"PARK24  415
IAN JEFFREY    71'01.00"CDHL25  11
TYLER FUELLING    70'05.00"EAST26  121
ZACHARY CARNES    68'10.00"WBLK27  1314
CARTER NELSON    66'10.00"EAST28  150
CLOVIS NDE    66'07.00"WOOD29  544
ABDIRAHMAN ABOKOR    63'11.00"WOOD30  502
EMILIO GARCIA    63'01.00"WBLK31  1325
JAMESON CASPER    62'08.00"CDHL32  19
WYATT SCHNELL    60'04.00"WOOD33  557
WYATT HOLT    59'00.00"WOOD34  528
ADAM ABOKOR    54'09.00"WOOD35  503
DOV NATHANSON    46'05.00"WBLK36  1356
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PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

MALE TEAM SCORES

WOODWOODBURY 124.0001
EASTEAST RIDGE 92.0002
PARKPARK 59.0003
WBLKWHITE BEAR LAKE 50.0004
CDHLCRETIN-DERHAM HALL 34.0005
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